

The Lakeside Heritage Society
210 Walnut Avenue
Lakeside, Ohio 43440

## **2024 Lakeside Heritage Society Business Membership**

We would like to invite YOU to become a Business Member of the Lakeside Heritage Society and take advantage of a terrific opportunity to highlight your business to our highly engaged membership and program audiences.

LHS members and audiences are enthusiastic about our mission to preserve, protect, and promote the history of Lakeside, the Marblehead Peninsula, and the surrounding area. Your membership financially helps LHS while positioning your business as a vital anchor of the local community.

The annual business membership fee of \$150 entitles you to all regular membership benefits, plus:

- Acknowledgment in the *Heritage Happenings* Newsletter (3 times per year)
- Acknowledgment in the monthly e-news
- Listing in the Business Member section of the LHS website with a short description of your business
- Your logo shown with other Business Members on an introductory slide prior to all summer Sunday Seminar programs

To enroll, please complete the Membership Form below and return it to us with a check for \$150, or sign-up online at www.lakesideheritagesociety.org/membership.html.

Thank you!

## Lakeside Heritage Society 2024 Business Membership Registration Form

Business Name		
Phone Number	Website	
Description of Business (to be li	isted on LHS Website - max of 50 words)	
Contact Information:		
Name		
Phone Number	<del></del>	
Email Address		
The newsletter, including The N prefer a paper copy via US Mail	Manifest, is sent three times per year via e-mail. I, please check here:	If you would
Thank you for your generous su	upport!	